	WHAP Reading Calendar – AMSCO World History review book - August

	Monday Aug 13
	Tuesday Aug 14
	Wednesday Aug 15
	Thursday Aug 16
	Friday Aug 17

	Period 1 to 600 B.C.E. 
Ch 1 – 2 Amsco

Give out Period 1 Terms
	Transforming from Paleolithic to Neolithic


	
	Ancient River Valley Civilizations
Study your notes & catch up on your reading.  
	Thesis 
Pg 95 Ways of the World (WW) 

 DBQ buckets


	Monday Aug 20
	Tuesday Aug 21
	Wednesday Aug 22
	Thursday Aug 23
	Friday Aug 24

	Test* Chs 1 & 2 Amsco
Period 1 Terms due*

(*date may change)


	Period 2 600 B.C.E. to 600 C.E. The Classical World  
 4 chapters in 4 weeks

Give out Period 2 Terms
Chapter 3 Amsco

	Persia, Greece, Alexander, Rome, Mauryan, Gupta, Han, Moche, Maya

	
	Essay Day

	Monday, Aug 27
	Tuesday, Aug 28
	Wednesday, Aug 29
	Thursday, Aug 30
	Friday, August 31

	Ch 4 Amsco – 
The Roman World  

	
	
	
	Essay Day

	Monday, Sept 3
	Tuesday, Sept 4 
	Wednesday, Sept 5
	Thursday, Sept 6
	Friday, Sept 7 

	No School – Labor Day
Review Your notes and catch up on your reading.   

	Ch 5 Amsco – Classical India & China

	
	
	Essay Day 
Pg 271 Ways of the World (WW)

	Monday, Sept 10
	Tuesday, Sept 11
	Wednesday, Sept 12
	Thursday, Sept 13
	Friday, Sept 14

	
	Patriot Day
Chapter 6 – The Americas in the Classical Age
	½ Day
Professional Dev.


	
	Test* Period 2
Period 2 Terms Due *

*Date subject to change.

	Monday, Sept 17
	Tuesday, Sept 18
	Wednesday, Sept 19
	Thursday, Sept 20
	Friday, Sept 21

	Period 3 600 to 1450
8 chs in 8 weeks

2 tests

Give out Period 3 terms

Ch 7 Amsco 
	Ch 7 Amsco 

Byzantine Empire & Kievan Rus 
	
	
	Essay Day

	Monday, Sept 24
	Tuesday, Sept 25
	Wednesday, Sept 26
	Thursday, Sept 27
	Friday, Sept 28

	Ch 8 Amsco – Islam

	
	
	
	Essay Day


	Monday, Oct 1
	Tuesday, Oct 2
	Wednesday, Oct 3
	Thursday, Oct 4
	Friday, Oct 5

	Ch 9 Amsco – Africa

	
	
	
	Essay Day


	Monday, Oct 8
	Tuesday, Oct 9
	Wednesday, Oct 10
	Thursday, Oct 11
	Friday, Oct 12

	Ch 10 Amsco – Post Classical East Asia

	
	
	½ Day
	½ Day
End of 1st 9 wks 



	Monday, Oct 15
	Tuesday, Oct 16
	Wednesday, Oct 17
	Thursday, Oct 18
	Friday, Oct 19

	Ch 10 – Post Classical East Asia

	
	
	
	Test Chs 7-10 Amsco

	Monday, Oct 22
	Tuesday, Oct 23
	Wednesday, Oct 24
	Thursday, Oct 25
	Friday, Oct 26

	Ch 11 Amsco – South Asia and Southeast Asia.

	
	
	
	Essay Day

	Monday, Oct 29
	Tuesday, Oct 30
	Wednesday, Oct 31
	Thursday, Nov 1
	Friday, Nov 2

	Ch 12 – Western Europe 400 to 1450

	
	½ day
Happy Hallows Eve
	
	Essay Day

	Monday, Nov 5
	Tuesday, Nov 6
	Wednesday, Nov 7
	Thursday, Nov 8
	Friday, Nov 9

	Ch 13 Amsco
The Mongols!


	
	½ Day
Professional Dev.


	
	Essay Day

	Monday, Nov 12
	Tuesday, Nov 13
	Wednesday, Nov 14
	Thursday, Nov 15
	Friday, Nov 16 

	No School
Veteran’s Day
	Ch 14 Amsco - 
Pre-Columbian America 
	
	Review
	*Test Period 3
Chs 11-14
*Period 3 Terms Due



	Monday, Nov 19
	Tuesday, Nov 20
	Wednesday, Nov 21
	Thursday, Nov 22
	Friday, Nov 23

	No School

Thanksgiving Break

Preview chapters 1-14

	No School Thanksgiving Break

and read over those

	No School

Thanksgiving Break

chapters you are soft


	Happy Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving Break

on.


	No School

Thanksgiving Break



	Monday, Nov 26
	Tuesday, Nov 27
	Wednesday, Nov 28
	Thursday, Nov 29
	Friday, Nov 30 

	Period 4 - 1450 to 1750 
6 chs in 7 wks

Hand out Period 4 Terms

Ch 15 Amsco – Enlightenment &  Reformation
	
	
	
	Essay Day

	Monday, Dec 3
	Tuesday, Dec 4
	Wednesday, Dec 5
	Thursday, Dec 6
	Friday, Dec 7

	Ch 16 Amsco – Columbian Exchange & European  Colonialization

	
	
	
	Essay Day
Pearl Harbor Day

	Monday, Dec 10
	Tuesday, Dec 11
	Wednesday, Dec 12
	Thursday, Dec 13
	Friday, Dec 14

	Ch 17 Amsco

European contact in Africa 

	
	
	
	Essay Day


	Monday, Dec 17
	Tuesday, Dec 18
	Wednesday, Dec 19
	Thursday, Dec 20
	Friday, Dec 21

	AP Essay Training
	AP Essay Training

	AP Essay & Test Training
	½ Day

Semester Exams
	½ Day

Semester Exams 


	Monday, Dec 24
	Tuesday, Dec 25
	Wednesday, Dec 26
	Thursday, Dec 27
	Friday, Dec 28

	No School
Enjoy your Christmas Break and Stay Safe.


	Christmas Day

	Christmas Break
	Enjoy your Christmas Break and stay safe.
	Have a very blessed Christmas

	Monday, Dec 31
	Tuesday, Jan 1
	Wednesday, Jan 2
	Thursday, Jan 3
	Friday, Jan 4

	Happy New Years Eve!
	Be extra nice today to your family in the New Year!  

	No School
	No School
Review those chapters you are soft on.  
	What are you going to improve about yourself in 2018?

	Monday, Jan 7
	Tuesday, Jan 8
	Wednesday, Jan 9
	Thursday, Jan 10
	Friday, Jan 11

	Teacher PD 

Student Holiday


	Teacher Workday

Student Holiday
	Welcome Back!
Ch 18 Amsco – Russia Unifies & Expands


	
	Essay Day

	Monday, Jan 14
	Tuesday, Jan 15
	Wednesday, Jan 16
	Thursday, Jan 17
	Friday, Jan 18

	Ch 19 Amsco – Islamic Gunpowder Empires 
Mughal, Ottoman, Safavid


	
	
	
	Essay Day

	Monday, Jan 21
	Tuesday, Jan 22
	Wednesday, Jan 23
	Thursday, Jan 24
	Friday, Jan 25

	No School
Martin Luther King, Jr.
	Ch 20 Amsco East Asia meets Foreign traders

  
	
	 
	Pg 687 Ways of the World test practice

	Monday, Jan 28
	Tuesday, Jan 29
	Wednesday, Jan 30
	Thursday, Jan 31
	Friday, Feb 1

	
	
	
	
	Test Period 4

Chs 15-20

Period 4 Terms due



	Monday, Feb 4
	Tuesday, Feb 5
	Wednesday, Feb 6
	Thursday, Feb 7
	Friday, Feb 8

	Period 5 1750-1900
4 chs in 4 wks

Hand out Period 5 Terms
Ch 21 – Age of Revolutions

	
	
	
	Essay Day

	Monday, Feb 11
	Tuesday, Feb 12
	Wednesday, Feb 13
	Thursday, Feb 14
	Friday, Feb 15

	Ch 22 Amsco – Industrial Revolution
	
	½ Day 

Professional Dev.  

	 
	Essay Day

	Monday, Feb 18
	Tuesday, Feb 19
	Wednesday, Feb 20
	Thursday, Feb 21
	Friday, Feb 22

	No School
President’s Day


	Ch 23 – Turkey, China, Japan and the West (1750 to 1900)
	
	
	Pg 871 Ways of the World AP test practice

	Monday, Feb 25
	Tuesday, Feb 26
	Wednesday, Feb 27
	Thursday, Feb 28
	Friday, March 1

	Ch 24 - Imperialism

	
	
	
	*Test Period 5 chs 21 to 24
*Period 5 Terms due 

	Monday, March 4
	Tuesday, March 5
	Wednesday, March 6
	Thursday, March 7
	Friday, March 8

	Period 6 – 1900 to today
6 chs in 7 wks

Ch 25 – World War I


	
	
	
	Essay Day

	Monday, March 11
	Tuesday, March 12
	Wednesday, March 13
	Thursday, March 14
	Friday, March 15

	Ch 26 – the Interwar Years 
	
	
	½ Day



	½ Day 

End of 3rd Nine Weeks



	Monday, March 18
	Tuesday, March 19
	Wednesday, March 20
	Thursday, March 21
	Friday, March 22

	Ch 27 – World War II


	
	
	
	Essay Day



	Monday, March 25
	Tuesday, March 26
	Wednesday, March 27
	Thursday, March 28
	Friday, March 29

	Happy Spring Break!
No School


	Stay Safe  - No School
	No School 

Review those chapters you are soft on.  


	No School

Only 7 weeks to go until the AP Test!


	No School

	Monday, April 1
	Tuesday, April 2
	Wednesday, April 3
	Thursday, April 4
	Friday, April 5

	Ch 28 – The Cold War (Brrrrrrrrrr!)

	
	
	
	Essay Day



	Monday, April 8
	Tuesday, April 9
	Wednesday, April 10
	Thursday, April 11
	Friday, April 12

	
	
	Ch 29 - Decolonization
	
	Essay Day



	Monday, April 15
	Tuesday, April 16
	Wednesday, April 17
	Thursday, April 18
	Friday, April 19

	
	
	
	
	No School

Good Friday



	Monday, April 22
	Tuesday, April 23
	Wednesday, April 24
	Thursday, April 25
	Friday, April 26

	No School
Easter Monday

	Ch 30 – The Post Cold War World to the Present 

	
	
	Pg 1072 Ways of the World AP Test practice

	Monday, April 29
	Tuesday, April 30
	Wednesday, May 1
	Thursday, May 2
	Friday, May 3

	
	
	
	2 weeks till the Exam!


	*Test Period 6 chs 25-30

* Period 6 Terms Due



	Monday, May 6
	Tuesday, May 7
	Wednesday, May 8
	Thursday, May 9
	Friday, May 10

	Practice AP Test

	Practice AP Test


	
	
	

	Monday, May 13
	Tuesday, May 14
	Wednesday, May 15
	Thursday, May 16
	Friday, May 17

	
	
	AP Macro Exam 11:30

	AP World Exam  7:30
	AP Micro Exam  7:30


	Monday, May 20
	Tuesday, May 21
	Wednesday, May 22
	Thursday, May 23
	Friday, May 24

	
	
	Last day for Seniors

	
	

	Monday, May 27
	Tuesday, May 28
	Wednesday, May 29
	Thursday, May 30
	Friday, May 31

	No School

Memorial Day – for those who’ve paid the ultimate sacrifice for freedom.  


	
	½ day
Final Exams

CHS Graduation
	½ day
Final Exams

Last day for students

LHS Graduation


	Teacher Workday

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


